
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 
041 

12 

28 

3 

185 

38 

571 

076 

86 

76 

5 

22 

276 

129 

237 

21 

155 

44. 

23 

027 

008 

791 

021 

335 

17 

8 

044 

10 

31 

6 

27 

224 

031 

30 

08 

999 

117 

Name 
Matjaz DOLES 

Omar GIANDUZZO 

Mario OMERZEL 

Igor ONOR 

Marco GOTTARDO 

Matteo MONTI 

Martin TRITSCHER 

Alessio ROSSI 

Emanuele TIOFILO 

Zoran BUTERIN 

Stefano SPILLER 

Daniele DOSE 

Dino LA LOGGIA 

Diego CASONATO 

Mauro DE NARDI 

Gregor VERSEC 

Lucio BATTISTI 

Emil KOTVICA 

Ugo GRILLO 

Tino OSTOVIC 

Michal MALEK 

Fabio FILIPPI 

Maurizio PEGORARO 

Enrico STRAMBINI 

Massimiliano INFANTI 

Miha DOBRAVEC 

Vjekoslav PURMA 

Enrico DOSE 

Alessandro FIORENTINO 

Andrea MASARA 

Riccardo BOTTAN 

Johannes SCHWIMMBECK 

Bojan MEDVESEK 

Marco BRUNETIN 

Joze ZARN 

Darko KREZIC 

Andrea DORDOLO 

Best Tm 
1:31.249 

1:32.761 

1:33.297 

1:33.493 

1:33.974 

1:33.981 

1:34.204 

1:34.366 

1:34.606 

1:34.722 

1:34.741 

1:35.089 

1:35.342 

1:35.452 

1:35.486 

1:35.493 

1:35.661 

1:35.683 

1:35.751 

1:35.755 

1:35.776 

1:35.784 

1:35.851 

1:36.034 

1:36.190 

1:36.376 

1:36.543 

1:36.553 

1:36.617 

1:36.705 

1:36.892 

1:37.665 

1:37.763 

1:37.922 

1:38.188 

1:38.284 

1:38.911 

Diff 

1.512 

2.048 

2.244 

2.725 

2.732 

2.955 

3.117 

3.357 

3.473 

3.492 

3.840 

4.093 

4.203 

4.237 

4.244 

4.412 

4.434 

4.502 

4.506 

4.527 

4.535 

4.602 

4.785 

4.941 

5.127 

5.294 

5.304 

5.368 

5.456 

5.643 

6.416 

6.514 

6.673 

6.939 

7.035 

7.662 

2nd Best 
1:31.640 

1:33.935 

1:33.577 

1:35.469 

1:34.096 

1:34.174 

1:35.402 

1:34.744 

1:35.533 

1:36.829 

1:35.039 

1:35.373 

1:35.612 

1:35.841 

1:35.635 

1:35.715 

1:35.755 

1:36.691 

1:36.012 

1:36.894 

1:36.711 

1:35.789 

1:36.181 

1:36.161 

1:36.906 

1:37.218 

1:37.649 

1:36.856 

1:37.053 

1:37.950 

1:37.234 

1:38.733 

1:38.045 

1:39.738 

1:38.921 

1:41.919 

1:39.823 

Motorcycle 
Kawasaki ZX10R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R 6 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaah R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawsaki ZX6R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 RR 

Aprilia Tuono 

Kawasaki ZX10 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R 6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Class 
1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

600 

1000 

600 

600 

1000 

600 

1000 

1000 

600 

1000 

1000 

600 

600 

600 

600 

1000 

Motopower 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Motopower 

1000 

Rookie 600 

Motopower 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

No. 
4 

8. 

25 

2 

19 

01 

24 

12. 

13 

26 

07 

007 

84 

18 

05 

41. 

7 

012 

11 

030 

85 

179 

229 

03 

025 

279 

17. 

35 

41 

21. 

1 

913 

33 

7. 

43 

7.. 

011 

Name 
Marcin  KAMYSZ 

Marco GIUFFRIDA 

Marco BUTTIGNON 

Gabrijel MARTINOVIC 

Patrick PACIANELLI 

Michael BIASION 

Alex FRANZIN 

Robert SOKLER 

Michael AIGNER 

Claudio RET 

Helga SPATH 

Helga SPATH 

Florian GLASHAUSER 

Sandro ERMACORA 

Alessandro BELLAMOLI 

Marco DUSI 

Lorenzo RIGATO 

Marco LAI 

Ivan COSSAR 

Nicola PAVAN 

Rath MARCUS 

Giacomo SCANDOLA 

Martin HARING 

Mišel KRESIC 

Dirk LAUF 

Catalin VUC 

Robert WUDY 

Matteo ZAMETTE 

Marco BOSCAROL 

Nicola VISINTIN 

Jenko TEJ 

Michael HARING 

Marko VERŠEL 

Stefano IMBRIOSCIA 

Maria MADRIAN 

Fuad HUJDUR 

Mustafa KORKMA 

Best Tm 
1:38.960 

1:39.259 

1:39.800 

1:40.068 

1:40.201 

1:40.220 

1:40.296 

1:40.580 

1:40.797 

1:40.843 

1:40.847 

1:40.902 

1:40.914 

1:41.035 

1:41.246 

1:41.354 

1:41.548 

1:41.839 

1:41.967 

1:42.097 

1:42.166 

1:42.369 

1:42.404 

1:42.540 

1:42.673 

1:43.726 

1:44.202 

1:44.755 

1:46.015 

1:46.184 

1:46.854 

1:47.561 

1:49.652 

1:50.172 

1:54.785 

2:01.554 

2:12.585 

Diff 
7.711 

8.010 

8.551 

8.819 

8.952 

8.971 

9.047 

9.331 

9.548 

9.594 

9.598 

9.653 

9.665 

9.786 

9.997 

10.105 

10.299 

10.590 

10.718 

10.848 

10.917 

11.120 

11.155 

11.291 

11.424 

12.477 

12.953 

13.506 

14.766 

14.935 

15.605 

16.312 

18.403 

18.923 

23.536 

30.305 

41.336 

2nd Best 
1:39.124 

1:39.581 

1:40.024 

1:40.834 

1:40.284 

1:40.631 

1:41.218 

1:41.804 

1:42.081 

1:43.514 

1:40.900 

1:41.689 

1:41.092 

1:43.910 

1:42.397 

1:42.403 

1:41.866 

1:44.411 

1:42.163 

1:42.182 

1:44.143 

1:45.378 

1:42.439 

1:44.715 

1:42.747 

1:43.735 

1:44.903 

1:45.520 

1:46.534 

1:46.692 

1:48.702 

1:48.190 

1:53.688 

1:50.362 

1:54.949 

2:13.194 

2:24.733 

Motorcycle 
Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX 1000 

Ducati 848 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia Tuono 1100 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R 6 

Suzuki GSX 600 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R 6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 K7 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati 

Honda CBR 1000 

Class 
1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Motopower 

Rookie 1000 

Motopower 

Rookie 600 

Motopower 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Motopower 

Motopower 

Rookie 600 

1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Motopower 

Motopower 

Motopower 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Sorted on best lap time
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